
 
 

POLE ANIMATION 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FLEURET ELECTRIQUE  CATEGORIE 
SPORTIVE 

AGE AU 
31/12/25 

NE(E) 
EN 

     

MARDI 17H30-18H30 
 

JEUDI 17H30-18H30 
 

M13 -13 ans 
11 ans 
12 ans 

2014 
2013 

MARDI 18H30-19H30 
 

JEUDI 18H30-19H30 
 

    

MERCREDI 14H30-15H30 
 

SAMEDI 11H-12H 
   

NIVEAU 
LAME JAUNE 

MERCREDI 18H30-19H30 
 

SAMEDI 15H-16H 
 LAME ROUGE 

LAME BLEUE 

  
 

SAMEDI 16H45-18H15 
 

    

 

ANIMATION 
FLEURET M13 

 

PLANNING  
 

SAISON 2025/2026 


